

CIS-176/2024
Mat-176/2024
(J.O.Code-WB00875)

Order No. 06
Dated: 10.09.2025.

Today is fixed for taking steps upon respondent.
Hazira filed for petitioner.
Requisites filed through both ways.
Issue the same after proper verification.
Fix 09.12.2025 for SR/AD.

Dict. & Corr. by me

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.

Additional Dist. Judge, 1st Court
Kakdwip, South 24 Parganas.